
   

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

 

      

March 2022 
  

 

Thursday, 3 March   Meeting with CEO of a supervised institution Amsterdam 

Monday, 7 March  Meeting with senior police executives – FEC Council  The Hague 

Tuesday, 8 March Speaker at conference of Financial Study Association Groningen 

(FSG)  

Groningen 

Thursday, 10 March  Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) – 

teleconference 

Steering Committee meeting of the ECB’s Supervisory Board – 

teleconference 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, 15 March Meeting between Dutch Banking Association and DNB  

Semi-annual meeting with a supervised institution – 

teleconference  

Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 16 March Meeting with a supervised institution  Amsterdam 

Thursday, 17 March Meeting of the Financial Expertise Centre (FEC) – teleconference Amsterdam 

Friday, 18 March Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 

(ECB) – teleconference 

 

Monday, 21 March Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) – 

teleconference 

Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 

(ECB) – teleconference 

Specially convened ECB Supervisory Board meeting – 

teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 22 March  Media appointment  Amsterdam 

Friday, 25 March Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) – 

teleconference 

 

Thursday, 31 March Panellist in Twelfth Annual Meeting of European Financial Services 

Round Table (EFR) session on “Competitiveness of the European 

Financial Sector”   

Brussels 

 


